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Event		51			Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Freestyle
AgeLane 		TeamName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	6			Prelims			Starts	at	10:45	AM
KASC-NE 1:12.12 12Brown, Alana I1
ONE-NE 1:09.43 11Whitehill, Tessa M2
SYS-CT 1:05.42 12Rink, Hanna3
CRA-NE 1:02.91 11Bostanxhi, Viosava4
CRA-NE 1:00.24 12Yamakawa, Emi5
ABF-NE 1:02.06 12Ferguson, Zahra G6
CRA-NE 1:04.26 11Cao, Meredith Z7
SUN-NE 1:07.80 12Perry, Maddie G8
STRM-NE 1:11.02 11Bortolotto, Julia J9
KING-NE 1:13.51 12Burtman, Jayne E10

Heat			2	of	6			Prelims			Starts	at	10:47	AM
Rima United-NE 1:12.18 11Thibeault, Juliette1
CRA-NE 1:10.65 11Ting, Louise2
SSYS-NE 1:07.10 12Naigles, Riley3
CRA-NE 1:03.03 12Comstock, Lily M4
USC-NE 1:00.42 11Shi, Yisu E5
AA-NE 1:02.29 12Labonte, Elise M6
SYS-CT 1:04.44 12Westfeldt, Alexandra K7
SYS-CT 1:08.04 12Westfeldt, Samantha Z8
CRA-NE 1:11.08 11Rice, Olivia P9
ABF-NE 1:13.77 12Nettles, Avery G10

Heat			3	of	6			Prelims			Starts	at	10:49	AM
STRM-NE 1:12.61 11O'Sullivan, Siobhan E1
KING-NE 1:10.99 12McDermott, Madelyn M2
Rima United-NE 1:07.36 12DeMarco, Sophie G3
USC-NE 1:03.61 11Carboni, Ilana J4
USC-NE 1:01.50 12Boland, Halle A5
ABF-NE 1:02.49 12Szczerba, Hania M6
HYV-NE 1:05.28 11Dulong, Aubrie E7
SYS-CT 1:08.56 12Cartier, Charley D8
ATST-NE 1:12.06 11Stiver-Bressler, Anna A9
LA-NE 1:13.88 11Sanders, Eily C10

Heat			4	of	6			Prelims			Starts	at	10:50	AM
KING-NE 1:19.21 11Dimatteo, Grace A1
LA-NE 1:17.91 12Yao, Cindy F2
ONE-NE 1:16.79 11Vouvakis, Ariadne S3
KING-NE 1:15.18 11Bailey, Teaghan C4
Rima United-NE 1:14.09 11Blankenhorn, Brook5
SYS-CT 1:14.49 12Foley, Kate A6
CRA-NE 1:15.67 11Kim, Luna7
SUN-NE 1:17.32 11Mattrey, Ruby J8
Rima United-NE 1:18.20 12Alexander, Emily9
KING-NE 1:19.68 12Heylin, Eleanor B10

Heat			5	of	6			Prelims			Starts	at	10:52	AM
Rima United-NE 1:30.98 12Reeves, Mackenzie1
HYV-NE 1:25.66 12Litzner, Luisa J2
KING-NE 1:23.69 12Ghosh, Anika3
ATST-NE 1:21.98 11Kittrell, Adela J4
ABF-NE 1:19.83 11Aberasturia, Averie S5
SYS-CT 1:20.35 12Mohamed, Kenzie6
KING-NE 1:22.07 11Fisher, Bridget M7
CRA-NE 1:25.26 11Alwazzan, Larissa8
HYV-NE 1:30.72 12Melnik, Zara A9
AA-NE 1:35.13 11Lambert, Eloise C10

Heat			6	of	6			Prelims			Starts	at	10:54	AM
ATST-NE NT 12Passalacqua, Amita L4
USC-NE 1:39.57 11Senani, Shriya S5
KING-NE 1:48.61 12Shankar, Aria U6

Event		52			Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Freestyle
AgeLane 		TeamName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	3			Prelims			Starts	at	10:56	AM
AA-NE 1:19.93 11Nelson, Connor J1
KING-NE 1:15.20 11Barrett, Will W2
HYV-NE 1:08.11 12Pokharel, Kushal3
LA-NE 1:02.94 11Zawada, Theo J4
CRA-NE 55.44 12Wilson, Camden W5
SSYS-NE 1:01.35 12Alee, Adrian6
LA-NE 1:06.75 11Vo, Evan H7
HYV-NE 1:11.71 12Fenwick Rodriguez, Hen8
STRM-NE 1:17.46 12Vorobei, Aleksei R9
SYS-CT 1:36.82 12Wagner, Charles W10

Heat			2	of	3			Prelims			Starts	at	10:58	AM
USC-NE 1:25.12 11Keefe, Matthew T1
CRA-NE 1:15.85 11Kogan, Alan B2
ATST-NE 1:10.21 11Ai, Lucas Z3
SYS-CT 1:04.08 12Pfrommer, Lucas A4
USC-NE 59.15 12Mountz, Henry C5
AA-NE 1:01.57 12Shea, Camden6
CRA-NE 1:06.97 11Feng, Anlan7
CRA-NE 1:12.80 11Lui, Sanson8
KASC-NE 1:18.22 11Perry, Dean9
KASC-NE NT 11Riley, Zachary10

Heat			3	of	3			Prelims			Starts	at	11:00	AM
KING-NE 1:25.83 11Ghavidel, Maysam M1
USC-NE 1:16.81 11Healey, Piermatteo D2
ABF-NE 1:11.29 12Wang, Shane3
CRA-NE 1:04.47 12Vacanti, Landon C4
LA-NE 59.33 11Hoey, Rory C5
CRA-NE 1:01.75 12Zhuang, Jacob J6
SSYS-NE 1:07.76 12Geler, Alexander7
USC-NE 1:14.15 12Jariwala, Arhaan A8
STRM-NE 1:18.28 11Ramakrishnan, Navin P9
KASC-NE NT 11Tadigotla, Anish R10
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Event		53			Mixed	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle
AgeLane 		TeamName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	10			Finals			Starts	at	11:01	AM
USC-NE 1:15.09W10Collins-Tobey, Quinn R1
AA-NE 1:12.40W10Rocheleau, Simone K2
KING-NE 1:08.73W10McDermott, Lucy A3
CRA-NE 1:06.68M10Yang, Oliver4
CRA-NE 51.15W9Singh, Ira5
CRA-NE 1:04.25M10Wu, Jayden Y6
ABF-NE 1:07.13W9Flynn, Sawyer E7
LA-NE 1:09.39W10Duval, Lacy J8
KING-NE 1:13.40M10Moyes, Liam R9
CRA-NE 1:16.14W10Caplan, Audrey O10

Heat			2	of	10			Finals			Starts	at	11:03	AM
KING-NE 1:20.75W10Burtman, Vivien J1
USC-NE 1:20.08M9Gaur, Atulit2
CRA-NE 1:19.12W10Paye, Livi3
ABF-NE 1:18.29M10Hussey, Braden M4
ABF-NE 1:16.74W10Liu-Korovkine, Angela5
LA-NE 1:17.62M10Shan, Lucas E6
KING-NE 1:18.79W10Herman, Clare E7
Rima United-NE 1:20.08M9Blankenhorn, Chase8
AA-NE 1:20.38M9Pandey, Ishaan9
HYV-NE 1:21.38W9Lapointe, Juliette A10

Heat			3	of	10			Finals			Starts	at	11:05	AM
CRA-NE 1:25.58W9Belliveau, Adeline E1
ABF-NE 1:24.36M9Zhao, Kenneth Y2
ATST-NE 1:23.01W9Rubin-Esposito, Molly E3
ABF-NE 1:22.40M9Mimaki, James4
CRA-NE 1:21.55M7Zha, Shi Ding5
HYV-NE 1:21.97M10Howard, Drew S6
AA-NE 1:22.88M9Papavasiliou, Dimitrios 7
KING-NE 1:23.40M10Anastos, Jackson C8
CRA-NE 1:24.96M9Liu, Kyrie9
KING-NE 1:25.64W10Mathews, Morgan J10

Heat			4	of	10			Finals			Starts	at	11:07	AM
ABF-NE 1:29.09W10O'Keefe, Grace E1
CRA-NE 1:27.74M10Greene, William M2
Rima United-NE 1:27.49W10Palmaccio, Charlotte3
Rima United-NE 1:26.40M10Bentley-Henry, Jack4
SSYS-NE 1:25.70W9Ruan, Hannah5
LA-NE 1:26.35M9Ramirez, Dresden M6
ONE-NE 1:26.99M8Brown, Evan7
SSYS-NE 1:27.53M10Pugh, Lincoln8
KING-NE 1:28.58W10Herald, Emma S9
LA-NE 1:29.28W8Vo, Evelyn H10

Heat			5	of	10			Finals			Starts	at	11:08	AM
USC-NE 1:34.53W8Keefe, Emily C1
HYV-NE 1:31.47M9Musiak, Aidan J3
KING-NE 1:30.68M10Vesbianu, Christopher *4
CRA-NE 1:29.73W8Comstock, Mary C5
KASC-NE 1:30.53M9Yeret, Uri6
Rima United-NE 1:30.77M9Rennie, Hayden7
KING-NE 1:32.10W9Perim Collis, Beatriz *8
KING-NE 1:34.18W10Klein, Addison G9
KING-NE 1:35.95W10Siedel, Grace E10

Heat			6	of	10			Finals			Starts	at	11:10	AM
USC-NE 1:41.08W8Bruno, Paetyn L1
CRA-NE 1:39.56M7Yu, Aaden2
KING-NE 1:37.07W10Satish, Saanvi3
HYV-NE 1:36.51W10Lapointe, Auburn D4
CRA-NE 1:35.97W8Fink, Chloe5
ABF-NE 1:36.27M10Aberasturia, Maseo L6
KING-NE 1:36.54W10Saari, Paige E7
AA-NE 1:37.62M8Davis, Remus W8
CRA-NE 1:40.20W9Rhinesmith, Jane R9
CRA-NE 1:42.07W9Weinstock, Malia B10

Heat			7	of	10			Finals			Starts	at	11:12	AM
SSYS-NE 1:49.25M10Cao, Oliver1
ATST-NE 1:48.74W9Wheeler, Lettie D2
AA-NE 1:47.74M10Nelson, Lincoln T3
CRA-NE 1:46.60M7Yuan, Eddie4
CRA-NE 1:42.17W9Katta, Rithika5
SSYS-NE 1:42.60M8Koo, Wesley6
ATST-NE 1:47.44W9Killeen, Savannah D7
KING-NE 1:48.49M10Cole, Nathaniel D8
SSYS-NE 1:48.77M10Chan, Ethan9
AA-NE 1:49.81W9Gaudet, Abigail F10

Heat			8	of	10			Finals			Starts	at	11:14	AM
KING-NE 2:00.27W8Burtman, Pippa D1
STRM-NE 1:57.97W6Gil Promlee, Inara2
USC-NE 1:55.00W7Walter, Ophelia G3
KING-NE 1:53.90M10Polak, Nicholas R4
SSYS-NE 1:50.28W9McGue, Natalie5
ABF-NE 1:53.25M7GU, Isaac C6
SSYS-NE 1:54.16M8Ku, Caden7
ATST-NE 1:57.67W8Kittrell, Delaney G8
SSYS-NE 1:58.28W9Au, Alisse9
ATST-NE 2:02.10M8Fang, Alex Y10

Heat			9	of	10			Finals			Starts	at	11:17	AM
ABF-NE 2:18.65W6Zhao, Evelyn Y1
SSYS-NE 2:17.38M7Ha, Aiden2
CRA-NE 2:10.32M8Singh, Nivaan3
CRA-NE 2:05.21W7Belliveau, Charlotte E4
CRA-NE 2:03.15W8Wilson, Cecilia J5
SSYS-NE 2:05.20W8May, Zarah V6
AA-NE 2:09.37M9Kamasani, Yuvaan7
ABF-NE 2:12.35M8Aberasturia, Colson R8
SSYS-NE 2:18.38W8Wang, Vicky9
Rima United-NE NTM9Wood, Connor10

Heat			10	of	10			Finals			Starts	at	11:20	AM
KING-NE NTM6Benson, Heyden E3
KING-NE NTM7Anthony, Jackson F4
AA-NE NTM9Kamasani, Vivaan5
ABF-NE NTM7Pither, Anthony6
CRA-NE NTW6Liu, Evelyn7
CRA-NE 1:33.54M7Gal, Reef8
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Event		54			Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Backstroke
AgeLane 		TeamName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	3			Prelims			Starts	at	11:26	AM
ONE-NE 1:32.92 11Brown, Hannah L1
ABF-NE 1:22.19 12Nettles, Avery G2
SYS-CT 1:18.10 12Cartier, Charley D3
KING-NE 1:13.57 12McGillicuddy, Cora M4
KING-NE 1:08.42 12Agnello, Liana H5
USC-NE 1:11.07 11Carboni, Ilana J6
ONE-NE 1:16.10 11Sarr, Ami R7
Rima United-NE 1:19.07 12DeMarco, Sophie G8
LA-NE 1:26.30 12Yao, Cindy F9

Heat			2	of	3			Prelims			Starts	at	11:29	AM
AA-NE NT 11Lambert, Eloise C1
CRA-NE 1:24.21 11Densmore, Lydia N2
CRA-NE 1:18.24 11Rice, Olivia P3
CRA-NE 1:13.90 12Otero, Aylin4
ABF-NE 1:08.79 12Ferguson, Zahra G5
CRA-NE 1:12.56 11Bostanxhi, Viosava6
CRA-NE 1:16.73 11Weinstock, Kaia S7
CRA-NE 1:20.74 11Teng, Annie8
ABF-NE 1:26.71 11GU, Angelina J9

Heat			3	of	3			Prelims			Starts	at	11:31	AM
ATST-NE NT 12Passalacqua, Amita L1
KING-NE 1:25.24 11Bailey, Teaghan C2
ATST-NE 1:18.27 11Gorneault, Lilly M3
ATST-NE 1:15.43 11Rubin-Esposito, Ellie V4
CRA-NE 1:10.53 11Wu, Alicia5
KING-NE 1:12.80 11Anthony, Charlotte M6
SYS-CT 1:17.36 12Westfeldt, Alexandra K7
CRA-NE 1:21.40 11Wilson, Elizabeth M8
HYV-NE 1:31.23 12Litzner, Luisa J9

Event		55			Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Backstroke
AgeLane 		TeamName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	3			Prelims			Starts	at	11:33	AM
STRM-NE 1:27.28 11Ramakrishnan, Navin P2
KING-NE 1:16.57 11Romano, Adil P3
AA-NE 1:11.98 12Shea, Camden4
CRA-NE 1:02.91 12Wilson, Camden W5
SYS-CT 1:08.41 12Pfrommer, Lucas A6
USC-NE 1:13.48 11Ethier, Zachary H7
ABF-NE 1:20.59 11Hopewell, Gavin D8
LA-NE 1:35.55 12Rajapakse, Kevin R9

Heat			2	of	3			Prelims			Starts	at	11:35	AM
CRA-NE 1:29.35 11Meng, Marvin C2
CRA-NE 1:19.19 12Gal, Eilon A3
LA-NE 1:12.39 11Zawada, Theo J4
KING-NE 1:05.89 12Koltov, Alexander5
ABF-NE 1:08.90 12Prout, Gabriel L6
LA-NE 1:13.89 11Vo, Evan H7
KING-NE 1:23.35 11Romano, Asif S8
KING-NE 1:36.14 12Perim Collis, Luca9

Heat			3	of	3			Prelims			Starts	at	11:37	AM
AA-NE 1:29.45 11Nelson, Connor J2
HYV-NE 1:19.59 11Cordis, Jack H3
USC-NE 1:12.73 11Ethier, Jaxon Y4
LA-NE 1:06.59 11Hoey, Rory C5
CRA-NE 1:11.77 11Ye, Daniel A6
SSYS-NE 1:14.29 12Geler, Alexander7
CRA-NE 1:26.07 11Zha, Oscar8
USC-NE 1:39.29 11Keefe, Matthew T9

Event		56			Mixed	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Backstroke
AgeLane 		TeamName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	5			Finals			Starts	at	11:39	AM
ATST-NE 1:33.02W9Rubin-Esposito, Molly E1
Rima United-NE 1:28.60W9Dias, Nora2
CRA-NE 1:25.16W10Sharif, Aya I3
USC-NE 1:24.94W10Collins-Tobey, Quinn R4
CRA-NE 1:19.68W10Nyeko, Savannah J5
KING-NE 1:20.39W10Malone, Margot A6
HYV-NE 1:25.08W10Matos, Mia M7
CRA-NE 1:26.24W10Park, Yejin8
AA-NE 1:29.80M9Pandey, Ishaan9
CRA-NE 1:33.47W10Voith, Brooke I10

Heat			2	of	5			Finals			Starts	at	11:41	AM
KING-NE 1:40.10W9Dimatteo, Nora C1
KING-NE 1:38.57W10Siedel, Grace E2
ABF-NE 1:37.03W8Zipagan, Jeanelle M3
ABF-NE 1:34.61M10Hussey, Braden M4
KING-NE 1:33.79W10Burtman, Vivien J5
HYV-NE 1:34.58W9Yasutomo, Miumi M6
ABF-NE 1:35.06M9Mimaki, James7
CRA-NE 1:38.06M9Lu, Jayden8
KASC-NE 1:39.02W10Buckner, Sara9
CRA-NE 1:40.99M10Greene, William M10

Heat			3	of	5			Finals			Starts	at	11:44	AM
CRA-NE 1:58.96W8Fink, Chloe1
SSYS-NE 1:56.29M8Koo, Wesley2
KING-NE 1:51.92M10Polak, Nicholas R3
SSYS-NE 1:46.28W8May, Zarah V4
SSYS-NE 1:45.10M10Chan, Ethan5
ABF-NE 1:46.07M10Aberasturia, Maseo L6
CRA-NE 1:51.08W9Weinstock, Malia B7
SSYS-NE 1:54.17M9Zhuo, Jasper8
SSYS-NE 1:58.56M8Ku, Caden9
CRA-NE 2:01.17M7Yuan, Eddie10

Heat			4	of	5			Finals			Starts	at	11:46	AM
AA-NE 2:19.41M8Davis, Remus W1
ATST-NE 2:13.63W9Killeen, Savannah D2
ATST-NE 2:12.59W9Wheeler, Lettie D3
SSYS-NE 2:04.28W9Au, Alisse4
KING-NE 2:01.90M10Cole, Nathaniel D5
ATST-NE 2:01.98M8Fang, Alex Y6
SSYS-NE 2:04.38M9Au, Aiden7
AA-NE 2:12.71M10Nelson, Lincoln T8
ATST-NE 2:17.01W8Kittrell, Delaney G9
AA-NE NTM9Kamasani, Vivaan10
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Heat			5	Finals	(#56	Mixed	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Backstroke)
CRA-NE NTW8Fomin, Sophia4
KING-NE NTW9Perim Collis, Beatriz *5
ABF-NE NTW8Manocha, Kashish N6
STRM-NE NTW6Gil Promlee, Inara7

Event		57			Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Breaststroke
AgeLane 		TeamName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	4			Prelims			Starts	at	11:52	AM
Rima United-NE 44.58 12Alexander, Emily1
KING-NE 43.02 12Burtman, Jayne E2
CRA-NE 40.37 11Lu, Alicia3
CRA-NE 38.45 12Otero, Aylin4
CRA-NE 33.88 11Cao, Meredith Z5
USC-NE 37.98 12Boland, Halle A6
KING-NE 39.50 12Agnello, Liana H7
KING-NE 42.52 12McDermott, Madelyn M8
Rima United-NE 44.00 12Soares, Lindsay9
CRA-NE 45.54 11Alwazzan, Larissa10

Heat			2	of	4			Prelims			Starts	at	11:53	AM
Rima United-NE 44.90 11Blankenhorn, Brook1
ABF-NE 43.06 12Vazquez, Hayley2
CRA-NE 40.42 12Patel, Sahana C3
ABF-NE 38.90 11Tsongas, Nina E4
USC-NE 37.39 12Cobanoglu, Derin5
SYS-CT 38.15 12Mohamed, Kenzie6
KING-NE 39.55 11Anthony, Charlotte M7
Rima United-NE 42.84 11Borton, Willow8
ATST-NE 44.20 11Marlin, Elizabeth E9
SYS-CT 46.37 12Foley, Kate A10

Heat			3	of	4			Prelims			Starts	at	11:54	AM
HYV-NE 44.91 11Dulong, Aubrie E1
LA-NE 43.45 11Sanders, Eily C2
LA-NE 41.54 12Yao, Cindy F3
USC-NE 39.09 12Yan, Emma L4
USC-NE 37.90 12Feeley, Grace J5
SYS-CT 38.45 12Odell, Ellie V6
Rima United-NE 39.80 11Fonseca, Ambri7
ONE-NE 42.97 11Vouvakis, Ariadne S8
CRA-NE 44.33 11Rice, Olivia P9
CRA-NE 47.23 11Caplan, Lola R10

Heat			4	of	4			Prelims			Starts	at	11:55	AM
ABF-NE 49.98 11Aberasturia, Averie S2
KING-NE 48.66 12Ghosh, Anika3
Rima United-NE 48.28 12Reeves, Mackenzie4
CRA-NE 47.25 11Densmore, Lydia N5
ATST-NE 47.38 11Kittrell, Adela J6
SUN-NE 48.51 11Mattrey, Ruby J7
KING-NE 49.42 12Shankar, Aria U8
USC-NE 50.27 11Senani, Shriya S9

Event		58			Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Breaststroke
AgeLane 		TeamName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	3			Prelims			Starts	at	11:56	AM
ABF-NE 49.92 11Castano, Joe V2
ATST-NE 40.43 11Ai, Lucas Z3
CRA-NE 44.38 11Zha, Oscar4
USC-NE 33.57 12Mountz, Henry C5
USC-NE 40.04 11Ethier, Jaxon Y6
CRA-NE 41.12 11Yuan, Bryan B7
KING-NE 47.14 11Romano, Asif S8
KASC-NE NT 11Perry, Dean9

Heat			2	of	3			Prelims			Starts	at	11:57	AM
SYS-CT 1:02.24 12Wagner, Charles W2
KING-NE 45.07 11Romano, Adil P3
CRA-NE 40.76 12Wu, Jefferson Y4
SSYS-NE 37.34 11Tran, Michael5
STRM-NE 40.22 12Vorobei, Aleksei R6
STRM-NE 43.17 11Gianetta, Kayden A7
SSYS-NE 47.51 11Witsil, Sam8
KASC-NE NT 11Riley, Zachary9

Heat			3	of	3			Prelims			Starts	at	11:59	AM
KASC-NE NT 11Tadigotla, Anish R2
KING-NE 45.14 11Ghavidel, Maysam M3
CRA-NE 40.98 11Feng, Yifeng4
USC-NE 39.38 11Ethier, Zachary H5
CRA-NE 40.31 11He, Leo S6
CRA-NE 44.12 11Kogan, Alan B7
AA-NE 48.21 11Liu, Landen Z8

Event		59			Mixed	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke
AgeLane 		TeamName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	10			Finals			Starts	at	12:00	PM
USC-NE 46.32M10Bucci, Pietro T1
HYV-NE 44.99M10Howard, Drew S2
KING-NE 43.33W10Malone, Margot A3
ABF-NE 40.44W10Liu-Korovkine, Angela4
CRA-NE 38.81M10Wu, Jayden Y5
CRA-NE 38.81M10Dong, Renzhi R6
KING-NE 42.75W10McDermott, Lucy A7
KING-NE 43.40M10Moyes, Liam R8
KING-NE 45.88W10Herald, Emma S9
USC-NE 46.99M9Shah, Rishan A10

Heat			2	of	10			Finals			Starts	at	12:01	PM
Rima United-NE 49.11M10Bentley-Henry, Jack1
CRA-NE 48.87W8Tolokh, Catherine E2
LA-NE 48.17W10Duval, Lacy J3
KING-NE 47.43W10Herman, Clare E4
CRA-NE 47.10M9Lu, Jayden5
AA-NE 47.24M9Pandey, Ishaan6
KING-NE 47.76M10Vesbianu, Christopher *7
HYV-NE 48.40W9Lapointe, Juliette A8
CRA-NE 49.01W9Rhinesmith, Jane R9
AA-NE 49.28M9Krishnan, Advik10
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Heat			3	Finals	(#59	Mixed	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke)
LA-NE 51.67M9Ramirez, Dresden M1
KING-NE 51.20W10Saari, Paige E2
KING-NE 50.83W10Burtman, Vivien J3
HYV-NE 50.40M9Musiak, Aidan J4
ABF-NE 50.15W8Zipagan, Jeanelle M5
HYV-NE 50.35W9Yasutomo, Miumi M6
KING-NE 50.73M9Anastos, Scooter G7
ABF-NE 51.07M9Zhao, Kenneth Y8
LA-NE 51.60W8Vo, Evelyn H9
USC-NE 51.78W10Collins-Tobey, Quinn R10

Heat			4	of	10			Finals			Starts	at	12:03	PM
KING-NE 54.29W10Satish, Saanvi1
KASC-NE 52.55M9Yeret, Uri2
ONE-NE 52.43M8Brown, Evan3
USC-NE 52.23M9Gaur, Atulit4
CRA-NE 52.04W10Voith, Brooke I5
CRA-NE 52.14W8Wilson, Cecilia J6
USC-NE 52.31M9Chen, Andrew7
CRA-NE 52.46M9Liu, Kyrie8
Rima United-NE 54.11M9Rennie, Hayden9
ABF-NE 54.36W10O'Keefe, Grace E10

Heat			5	of	10			Finals			Starts	at	12:05	PM
CRA-NE 56.75M7Gal, Reef1
CRA-NE 56.54W9Katta, Rithika2
KING-NE 56.46M10Fessler, Kalden3
USC-NE 55.69W10Cless, Camille I4
LA-NE 55.00W8Gorrie, Noelle M5
KING-NE 55.53W10Mathews, Morgan J6
ATST-NE 56.45M8Fang, Alex Y7
KING-NE 56.46W9Perim Collis, Beatriz *8
USC-NE 56.72W8Keefe, Emily C9
ABF-NE 57.03M9Ferguson, Zaine J10

Heat			6	of	10			Finals			Starts	at	12:06	PM
USC-NE 1:00.00W8Bruno, Paetyn L1
KASC-NE 59.53W10Buckner, Sara2
SSYS-NE 59.28M10Cao, Oliver3
ATST-NE 58.50W8Kittrell, Delaney G4
SSYS-NE 58.28W9McGue, Natalie5
HYV-NE 58.33W10Lapointe, Auburn D6
SSYS-NE 59.00M10Pugh, Lincoln7
SSYS-NE 59.29W8Wang, Vicky8
ABF-NE 59.86M10Aberasturia, Maseo L9
Rima United-NE 1:00.02M9Blankenhorn, Chase10

Heat			7	of	10			Finals			Starts	at	12:07	PM
KING-NE 1:03.44W7Malone, Greta1
SSYS-NE 1:03.29M9Zhuo, Jasper2
KING-NE 1:03.23W8Burtman, Pippa D3
KING-NE 1:00.79M10Cole, Nathaniel D4
SSYS-NE 1:00.05M8Ku, Caden5
ATST-NE 1:00.05W9Wheeler, Lettie D6
CRA-NE 1:02.84M7Yu, Aaden7
KING-NE 1:03.23W10Klein, Addison G8
KING-NE 1:03.41W9Manzolini, Elizabeth J9
SSYS-NE 1:04.06M9Liang, Aiden10

Heat			8	of	10			Finals			Starts	at	12:09	PM
ABF-NE 1:19.20M8Aberasturia, Colson R1
ABF-NE 1:16.95W8Manocha, Kashish N2
ATST-NE 1:14.29W9Killeen, Savannah D3
KING-NE 1:08.58M10Polak, Nicholas R4
SSYS-NE 1:05.38M8Koo, Wesley5
USC-NE 1:07.17W7Walter, Ophelia G6
CRA-NE 1:11.43W8Comstock, Mary C7
SSYS-NE 1:14.38M7Ha, Aiden8
SSYS-NE 1:18.74M9Au, Aiden9
ABF-NE 1:20.01M7GU, Isaac C10

Heat			9	of	10			Finals			Starts	at	12:10	PM
AA-NE NTM8Davis, Remus W2
CRA-NE NTW8Fomin, Sophia3
KING-NE NTM8Benson, Elliot J4
AA-NE NTM9Kamasani, Yuvaan5
CRA-NE NTW9Singh, Ira6
KING-NE NTW8Herald, Madelyn7
KING-NE NTM8Asadov, Eren8
CRA-NE NTW7Belliveau, Charlotte E9

Heat			10	of	10			Finals			Starts	at	12:12	PM
CRA-NE NTW6Liu, Evelyn4
ABF-NE NTM7Pither, Anthony5
ABF-NE NTW6Zhao, Evelyn Y6

Event		60			Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Butterϐly
AgeLane 		TeamName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	2			Prelims			Starts	at	12:13	PM
CRA-NE 1:32.21 11Kim, Luna1
SSYS-NE 1:24.06 12Naigles, Riley2
AA-NE 1:15.54 12Labonte, Elise M3
KING-NE 1:09.95 12McGillicuddy, Cora M4
ABF-NE 1:06.89 12Szczerba, Hania M5
USC-NE 1:09.53 11Shi, Yisu E6
SSYS-NE 1:14.00 12Ruan, Kayla7
CRA-NE 1:17.46 11Ting, Louise8
SUN-NE 1:31.67 12Perry, Maddie G9
KING-NE 1:38.71 11Dimatteo, Grace A10

Heat			2	of	2			Prelims			Starts	at	12:15	PM
STRM-NE 1:32.61 11Bortolotto, Julia J1
SYS-CT 1:29.96 12Westfeldt, Samantha Z2
USC-NE 1:16.31 12Boland, Halle A3
ABF-NE 1:13.02 12Ferguson, Zahra G4
CRA-NE 1:09.20 11Wu, Alicia5
SYS-CT 1:09.88 12Rink, Hanna6
CRA-NE 1:14.22 11Bostanxhi, Viosava7
USC-NE 1:20.11 11Carboni, Ilana J8
ONE-NE 1:32.19 11Whitehill, Tessa M9
KING-NE 1:41.69 12Heylin, Eleanor B10
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Event		61			Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Butterϐly
AgeLane 		TeamName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	2			Prelims			Starts	at	12:17	PM
CRA-NE 1:28.07 11Meng, Marvin C3
CRA-NE 1:16.29 12Vacanti, Landon C4
KING-NE 1:04.87 12Koltov, Alexander5
LA-NE 1:08.95 11Hoey, Rory C6
HYV-NE 1:22.12 11Cordis, Jack H7
CRA-NE 1:35.13 11Zha, Oscar8

Heat			2	of	2			Prelims			Starts	at	12:19	PM
USC-NE 1:32.11 12Jariwala, Arhaan A3
CRA-NE 1:16.74 11Ye, Daniel A4
ABF-NE 1:08.30 12Prout, Gabriel L5
AA-NE 1:11.12 12Shea, Camden6
CRA-NE 1:24.65 11He, Leo S7
USC-NE 1:39.96 11Healey, Piermatteo D8

Event		62			Mixed	9-10	100	Yard	Butterϐly
AgeLane 		TeamName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	2			Finals			Starts	at	12:21	PM
CRA-NE 1:44.47W10Sharif, Aya I1
KING-NE 1:42.24W10Siedel, Grace E2
USC-NE 1:34.54M9Shah, Rishan A3
ABF-NE 1:31.08W9Flynn, Sawyer E4
KING-NE 1:22.34M10Moyes, Liam R5
KING-NE 1:28.79W10Herman, Clare E6
AA-NE 1:32.47W10Rocheleau, Simone K7
CRA-NE 1:35.00W10Park, Yejin8
Rima United-NE 1:42.53W10Palmaccio, Charlotte9

Heat			2	of	2			Finals			Starts	at	12:23	PM
KING-NE NTW9Dellaglio, Abby B4
KING-NE 1:45.76W9Dimatteo, Nora C5
AA-NE 1:46.97M9Pandey, Ishaan6

Event		63			Girls	11-12	100	Yard	IM
AgeLane 		TeamName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	4			Prelims			Starts	at	12:25	PM
KING-NE 1:27.08 11Bailey, Teaghan C1
Rima United-NE 1:24.26 11Thibeault, Juliette2
Rima United-NE 1:18.81 11Fonseca, Ambri3
CRA-NE 1:15.47 11Lu, Alicia4
CRA-NE 1:07.26 12Yamakawa, Emi5
ONE-NE 1:17.61 11Sarr, Ami R7
ATST-NE 1:22.51 11Gorneault, Lilly M8
LA-NE 1:25.38 11Sanders, Eily C9
CRA-NE 1:28.94 11Teng, Annie10

Heat			2	of	4			Prelims			Starts	at	12:27	PM
KING-NE 1:27.47 12Ghosh, Anika1
ABF-NE 1:24.51 12Nettles, Avery G2
ABF-NE 1:19.74 12Vazquez, Hayley3
ATST-NE 1:16.13 11Rubin-Esposito, Ellie V4
CRA-NE 1:11.12 12Comstock, Lily M5
USC-NE 1:14.28 12Yan, Emma L6
CRA-NE 1:18.53 12Patel, Sahana C7
ABF-NE 1:22.86 11Tsongas, Nina E8
Rima United-NE 1:25.53 11Blankenhorn, Brook9
ONE-NE 1:30.01 11Brown, Hannah L10

Heat			3	of	4			Prelims			Starts	at	12:29	PM
ATST-NE 1:27.67 11Marlin, Elizabeth E1
Rima United-NE 1:24.84 12Soares, Lindsay2
CRA-NE 1:22.48 11Weinstock, Kaia S3
USC-NE 1:16.98 12Feeley, Grace J4
CRA-NE 1:12.48 12Huang, Lynna Y5
KING-NE 1:14.98 12Agnello, Liana H6
ATST-NE 1:18.56 11Stiver-Bressler, Anna A7
STRM-NE 1:23.73 11O'Sullivan, Siobhan E8
Rima United-NE 1:26.14 11Borton, Willow9
ABF-NE 1:30.15 11Aberasturia, Averie S10

Heat			4	of	4			Prelims			Starts	at	12:30	PM
HYV-NE NT 12Melnik, Zara A2
USC-NE 1:45.00 11Senani, Shriya S3
CRA-NE 1:37.79 11Caplan, Lola R4
Rima United-NE 1:30.22 12Alexander, Emily5
KING-NE 1:37.12 12Heylin, Eleanor B6
Rima United-NE 1:38.43 12Reeves, Mackenzie7
KING-NE 1:47.97 11Fisher, Bridget M8
SSYS-NE 1:13.78 12Ruan, Kayla9

Event		64			Boys	11-12	100	Yard	IM
AgeLane 		TeamName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	3			Prelims			Starts	at	12:33	PM
LA-NE 1:42.90 12Rajapakse, Kevin R1
STRM-NE 1:25.68 11Gianetta, Kayden A2
CRA-NE 1:22.08 11Meng, Marvin C3
CRA-NE 1:14.19 11Feng, Anlan4
CRA-NE 1:06.59 12Zhuang, Jacob J5
LA-NE 1:12.19 11Vo, Evan H6
SSYS-NE 1:16.73 12Alee, Adrian7
CRA-NE 1:23.27 12Gal, Eilon A8
SSYS-NE 1:31.54 11Witsil, Sam9

Heat			2	of	3			Prelims			Starts	at	12:35	PM
USC-NE 1:25.90 11Healey, Piermatteo D2
ABF-NE 1:22.84 11Hopewell, Gavin D3
CRA-NE 1:14.29 11Yuan, Bryan B4
KING-NE 1:09.15 12Koltov, Alexander5
LA-NE 1:13.14 11Zawada, Theo J6
HYV-NE 1:20.17 12Fenwick Rodriguez, Hen7
KING-NE 1:23.84 11Barrett, Will W8
KING-NE 1:32.04 12Perim Collis, Luca9
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Heat			3	Prelims	(#64	Boys	11-12	100	Yard	IM)
AA-NE 1:29.93 11Liu, Landen Z2
CRA-NE 1:23.11 11Lui, Sanson3
HYV-NE 1:15.98 12Pokharel, Kushal4
USC-NE 1:09.68 12Mountz, Henry C5
SSYS-NE 1:13.96 11Tran, Michael6
ABF-NE 1:21.67 12Wang, Shane7
USC-NE 1:23.93 12Jariwala, Arhaan A8
ABF-NE 1:41.89 11Castano, Joe V9

Event		65			Mixed	10	&	Under	100	Yard	IM
AgeLane 		TeamName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	9			Finals			Starts	at	12:39	PM
KING-NE 1:25.08W10Herman, Clare E1
KING-NE 1:22.95W10McDermott, Lucy A2
KING-NE 1:21.42M10Moyes, Liam R3
CRA-NE 1:16.03M10Dong, Renzhi R4
KING-NE 47.91W10Saari, Paige E5
CRA-NE 1:13.82M10Wu, Jayden Y6
CRA-NE 1:19.14W10Nyeko, Savannah J7
KING-NE 1:22.39W10Malone, Margot A8
LA-NE 1:24.06W10Duval, Lacy J9
KING-NE 1:25.70W9Anthony, Izzy S10

Heat			2	of	9			Finals			Starts	at	12:40	PM
HYV-NE 1:32.03W9Yasutomo, Miumi M1
CRA-NE 1:29.63W10Park, Yejin3
HYV-NE 1:28.19W10Matos, Mia M4
USC-NE 1:26.15M9Shah, Rishan A5
CRA-NE 1:27.52W10Caplan, Audrey O6
KING-NE 1:28.49W10Burtman, Vivien J7
LA-NE 1:29.88M10Shan, Lucas E8
Rima United-NE 1:31.03W9Dias, Nora9
HYV-NE 1:32.24M10Howard, Drew S10

Heat			3	of	9			Finals			Starts	at	12:42	PM
Rima United-NE 1:35.49M10Bentley-Henry, Jack1
USC-NE 1:34.55M9Gaur, Atulit2
Rima United-NE 1:34.29W10Palmaccio, Charlotte3
ABF-NE 1:33.23M9Zhao, Kenneth Y4
CRA-NE 1:32.40W8Tolokh, Catherine E5
USC-NE 1:33.15M10Bucci, Pietro T6
ABF-NE 1:33.26W8Zipagan, Jeanelle M7
Rima United-NE 1:34.39M9Blankenhorn, Chase8
CRA-NE 1:35.20W10Paye, Livi9
KING-NE 1:35.51W10Herald, Emma S10

Heat			4	of	9			Finals			Starts	at	12:44	PM
AA-NE 1:39.48M9Papavasiliou, Dimitrios 1
KING-NE 1:38.99M10Fessler, Kalden2
KING-NE 1:37.04W10Mathews, Morgan J3
CRA-NE 1:36.32W9Wertheim, Mallory W4
KASC-NE 1:35.79W10Buckner, Sara5
CRA-NE 1:35.92M10Greene, William M6
CRA-NE 1:36.76M7Zha, Shi Ding7
LA-NE 1:38.16M9Ramirez, Dresden M8
KING-NE 1:39.37M9Anastos, Scooter G9
HYV-NE 1:39.61M9Musiak, Aidan J10

Heat			5	of	9			Finals			Starts	at	12:46	PM
CRA-NE 1:44.67W9Belliveau, Adeline E1
KING-NE 1:43.08M10Anastos, Jackson C2
SSYS-NE 1:42.28W8Wang, Vicky3
KING-NE 1:41.50W10Siedel, Grace E4
ONE-NE 1:40.26M8Brown, Evan5
SSYS-NE 1:40.75W9Ruan, Hannah6
KING-NE 1:41.58W10Satish, Saanvi7
KING-NE 1:42.32M10Vesbianu, Christopher *8
LA-NE 1:44.29W8Vo, Evelyn H9
SSYS-NE 1:44.91M10Pugh, Lincoln10

Heat			6	of	9			Finals			Starts	at	12:48	PM
ABF-NE 1:49.46M10Aberasturia, Maseo L1
CRA-NE 1:48.43W8Comstock, Mary C2
HYV-NE 1:46.99W10Lapointe, Auburn D3
SSYS-NE 1:45.29M9Zhuo, Jasper4
USC-NE 1:45.15W8Keefe, Emily C5
CRA-NE 1:45.25W10Voith, Brooke I6
Rima United-NE 1:46.45M9Rennie, Hayden7
KING-NE 1:48.14W9Perim Collis, Beatriz *8
CRA-NE 1:49.22W9Katta, Rithika9
ABF-NE 1:49.60M9Ferguson, Zaine J10

Heat			7	of	9			Finals			Starts	at	12:50	PM
SSYS-NE 2:02.18M10Cao, Oliver1
SSYS-NE 1:59.53M9Liang, Aiden2
USC-NE 1:55.00W10Cless, Camille I3
KING-NE 1:54.26M8Benson, Elliot J4
KASC-NE 1:50.92M9Yeret, Uri5
AA-NE 1:53.09W9Gaudet, Abigail F6
CRA-NE 1:54.60M7Gal, Reef7
AA-NE 1:57.04M9Krishnan, Advik8
SSYS-NE 2:01.28M8Ku, Caden9
SSYS-NE 2:03.16M8Koo, Wesley10

Heat			8	of	9			Finals			Starts	at	12:53	PM
ABF-NE 2:46.70W8Manocha, Kashish N1
ABF-NE 2:18.03M7GU, Isaac C2
USC-NE 2:15.00W7Walter, Ophelia G3
KING-NE 2:10.54M10Cole, Nathaniel D4
ATST-NE 2:07.76W9Wheeler, Lettie D5
CRA-NE 2:09.43W8Wilson, Cecilia J6
SSYS-NE 2:12.14M9Au, Aiden7
SSYS-NE 2:16.56W9Au, Alisse8
SSYS-NE 2:24.28M7Ha, Aiden9
CRA-NE NTW9Singh, Ira10

Heat			9	of	9			Finals			Starts	at	12:56	PM
ABF-NE NTW6Zhao, Evelyn Y4
Rima United-NE NTM9Wood, Connor5
ABF-NE NTM8Aberasturia, Colson R6
KING-NE 1:30.98W9Dellaglio, Abby B7
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Event		66			Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Breaststroke
AgeLane 		TeamName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	2			Prelims			Starts	at	12:58	PM
Rima United-NE NT 11Borton, Willow1
ATST-NE 3:27.07 11Marlin, Elizabeth E2
ONE-NE 3:13.78 11Vouvakis, Ariadne S3
SYS-CT 3:00.70 12Odell, Ellie V4
USC-NE 2:52.77 11Shi, Yisu E5
CRA-NE 2:57.19 11Wilson, Elizabeth M6
ATST-NE 3:05.71 11Rubin-Esposito, Ellie V7
ABF-NE 3:16.85 11GU, Angelina J8
CRA-NE 3:43.34 11Caplan, Lola R9

Heat			2	of	2			Prelims			Starts	at	01:02	PM
USC-NE 3:30.00 11Chen, Emily2
KING-NE 3:16.78 12McDermott, Madelyn M3
USC-NE 3:02.33 12Yan, Emma L4
SYS-CT 2:52.78 12Mohamed, Kenzie5
USC-NE 2:58.92 12Cobanoglu, Derin6
CRA-NE 3:05.75 12Rhinesmith, Clara C7
Rima United-NE 3:20.61 12Soares, Lindsay8
ATST-NE 3:48.73 11Kittrell, Adela J9

Event		67			Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Breaststroke
AgeLane 		TeamName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Prelims			Starts	at	01:06	PM
STRM-NE 3:36.14 12Vorobei, Aleksei R1
CRA-NE 3:18.85 11Feng, Yifeng2
CRA-NE 3:07.52 12Wu, Jefferson Y3
USC-NE 2:59.95 11Ethier, Zachary H4
ABF-NE 2:46.43 12Prout, Gabriel L5
USC-NE 2:57.46 11Ethier, Jaxon Y6
SSYS-NE 3:04.29 11Tran, Michael7
ATST-NE 3:12.84 11Ai, Lucas Z8
STRM-NE 3:20.63 11Gianetta, Kayden A9

Event		68			Mixed	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
AgeLane 		TeamName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	11			Finals			Starts	at	01:10	PM
KING-NE 33.19W9Anthony, Izzy S1
ABF-NE 32.30W10Liu-Korovkine, Angela2
KING-NE 31.80W10McDermott, Lucy A3
KING-NE 31.34M10Moyes, Liam R4
CRA-NE 29.43W10Nyeko, Savannah J5
CRA-NE 30.16M10Yang, Oliver6
ABF-NE 31.57W9Flynn, Sawyer E7
AA-NE 32.07W10Rocheleau, Simone K8
HYV-NE 32.85W9Lapointe, Juliette A9
USC-NE 33.29W10Collins-Tobey, Quinn R10

Heat			2	of	11			Finals			Starts	at	01:11	PM
KING-NE 35.42W9Dellaglio, Abby B1
USC-NE 34.44M9Shah, Rishan A2
CRA-NE 34.33M9Lu, Jayden3
HYV-NE 33.93W10Matos, Mia M4
ABF-NE 33.53M10Hussey, Braden M5
CRA-NE 33.55W10Caplan, Audrey O6
KING-NE 34.19W10Burtman, Vivien J7
LA-NE 34.39M10Shan, Lucas E8
CRA-NE 34.84M7Zha, Shi Ding9
CRA-NE 35.59W10Sharif, Aya I10

Heat			3	of	11			Finals			Starts	at	01:12	PM
USC-NE 36.76M9Gaur, Atulit1
CRA-NE 36.56W8Tolokh, Catherine E2
ABF-NE 36.27W8Zipagan, Jeanelle M3
Rima United-NE 36.20W9Dias, Nora4
HYV-NE 35.63M10Howard, Drew S5
KING-NE 35.99M10Anastos, Jackson C6
Rima United-NE 36.22M9Wood, Connor7
KING-NE 36.44M9Anastos, Scooter G8
HYV-NE 36.70W9Yasutomo, Miumi M9
CRA-NE 36.85W10Paye, Livi10

Heat			4	of	11			Finals			Starts	at	01:13	PM
AA-NE 38.96M9Papavasiliou, Dimitrios 1
SSYS-NE 38.59W9Ruan, Hannah2
ABF-NE 38.16M9Mimaki, James3
ONE-NE 37.36M8Brown, Evan4
ABF-NE 36.94M9Zhao, Kenneth Y5
USC-NE 37.20M10Bucci, Pietro T6
HYV-NE 37.74M9Musiak, Aidan J7
ATST-NE 38.22W9Rubin-Esposito, Molly E8
USC-NE 38.61W8Keefe, Emily C9
CRA-NE 39.04M9Liu, Kyrie10

Heat			5	of	11			Finals			Starts	at	01:14	PM
KING-NE 40.89W10Siedel, Grace E1
HYV-NE 40.48W10Lapointe, Auburn D2
KING-NE 40.27W10Mathews, Morgan J3
CRA-NE 39.92W9Wertheim, Mallory W4
KING-NE 39.33M10Fessler, Kalden5
AA-NE 39.76M9Krishnan, Advik6
CRA-NE 40.17W9Belliveau, Adeline E7
KING-NE 40.44W9Perim Collis, Beatriz *8
KING-NE 40.65M10Vesbianu, Christopher *9
KING-NE 40.90W10Herald, Emma S10

Heat			6	of	11			Finals			Starts	at	01:15	PM
AA-NE 43.19M8Davis, Remus W1
KING-NE 42.90W10Saari, Paige E2
ABF-NE 42.03W10O'Keefe, Grace E3
KING-NE 41.82W9Dimatteo, Nora C4
USC-NE 41.67W10Cless, Camille I5
KING-NE 41.67M8Benson, Elliot J6
KING-NE 41.84W10Klein, Addison G7
ABF-NE 42.82M9Ferguson, Zaine J8
KING-NE 43.11W10Satish, Saanvi9
CRA-NE 43.25W8Fink, Chloe10
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Heat			7	Finals	(#68	Mixed	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle)
CRA-NE 46.94W9Weinstock, Malia B1
SSYS-NE 45.62M10Chan, Ethan2
KING-NE 45.15M10Cole, Nathaniel D3
LA-NE 45.00W8Gorrie, Noelle M4
USC-NE 44.01W7Walter, Ophelia G5
ATST-NE 44.89W9Wheeler, Lettie D6
USC-NE 45.00W8Bruno, Paetyn L7
USC-NE 45.55M9Chen, Andrew8
SSYS-NE 45.72W8May, Zarah V9
STRM-NE 47.33W6Gil Promlee, Inara10

Heat			8	of	11			Finals			Starts	at	01:17	PM
SSYS-NE 50.45M9Liang, Aiden1
AA-NE 50.18W9Gaudet, Abigail F2
AA-NE 50.06M10Nelson, Lincoln T3
CRA-NE 49.12M8Singh, Nivaan4
CRA-NE 47.56M7Yu, Aaden5
SSYS-NE 48.76M9Au, Aiden6
ABF-NE 49.47M7Pither, Anthony7
SSYS-NE 50.14M10Cao, Oliver8
KING-NE 50.26M7Anthony, Jackson F9
AA-NE 50.85M9Kamasani, Yuvaan10

Heat			9	of	11			Finals			Starts	at	01:18	PM
KING-NE 54.00W8Burtman, Pippa D1
SSYS-NE 53.38W9Au, Alisse2
SSYS-NE 53.16W9McGue, Natalie3
ABF-NE 51.64M7GU, Isaac C4
ATST-NE 50.92W8Kittrell, Delaney G5
CRA-NE 51.58W8Fomin, Sophia6
CRA-NE 52.05M7Yuan, Eddie7
SSYS-NE 53.18M9Zhuo, Jasper8
ABF-NE 1:11.04W6Zhao, Evelyn Y9
SSYS-NE 55.20W8Wang, Vicky10

Heat			10	of	11			Finals			Starts	at	01:20	PM
SSYS-NE 1:11.12M7Ha, Aiden1
ABF-NE 1:06.42W8Manocha, Kashish N2
ATST-NE 1:00.92W9Killeen, Savannah D3
ABF-NE 57.18M8Aberasturia, Colson R4
KING-NE 55.67W7Malone, Greta5
CRA-NE 56.55W7Belliveau, Charlotte E6
AA-NE 1:00.87M9Kamasani, Vivaan7
KING-NE 1:05.07W9Manzolini, Elizabeth J8
ATST-NE 53.77M8Fang, Alex Y9
KING-NE NTM8Asadov, Eren10

Heat			11	of	11			Finals			Starts	at	01:21	PM
ATST-NE NTW5Killeen, Siena M3
KING-NE NTM6Benson, Heyden E4
KING-NE NTW8Herald, Madelyn5
CRA-NE NTW6Liu, Evelyn6
KING-NE NTW5Malone, Audrey7

Event		69			Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle
AgeLane 		TeamName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	6			Prelims			Starts	at	01:22	PM
SSYS-NE 30.40 12Naigles, Riley1
CRA-NE 30.13 12Otero, Aylin2
USC-NE 29.59 12Cobanoglu, Derin3
KING-NE 29.12 12McGillicuddy, Cora M4
AA-NE 27.95 12Labonte, Elise M5
CRA-NE 28.71 11Cao, Meredith Z6
USC-NE 29.28 12Feeley, Grace J7
SUN-NE 29.80 12Perry, Maddie G8
SYS-CT 30.25 12Westfeldt, Samantha Z9
ONE-NE 30.61 11Whitehill, Tessa M10

Heat			2	of	6			Prelims			Starts	at	01:23	PM
ATST-NE 30.51 11Gorneault, Lilly M1
SYS-CT 30.19 12Odell, Ellie V2
HYV-NE 29.63 11Dulong, Aubrie E3
CRA-NE 29.19 12Comstock, Lily M4
CRA-NE 28.03 11Wu, Alicia5
SSYS-NE 29.03 12Ruan, Kayla6
CRA-NE 29.30 12Huang, Lynna Y7
Rima United-NE 29.97 12DeMarco, Sophie G8
CRA-NE 30.27 11Ting, Louise9
CRA-NE 30.80 12Patel, Sahana C10

Heat			3	of	6			Prelims			Starts	at	01:24	PM
ABF-NE 30.59 11Tsongas, Nina E1
CRA-NE 30.22 11Wilson, Elizabeth M2
CRA-NE 29.70 11Lu, Alicia3
SYS-CT 29.26 12Rink, Hanna4
CRA-NE 28.06 12Yamakawa, Emi5
ABF-NE 29.10 12Szczerba, Hania M6
SYS-CT 29.42 12Westfeldt, Alexandra K7
CRA-NE 30.09 12Rhinesmith, Clara C8
ONE-NE 30.37 11Sarr, Ami R9
KING-NE 31.02 11Anthony, Charlotte M10

Heat			4	of	6			Prelims			Starts	at	01:25	PM
KASC-NE 32.38 12Brown, Alana I1
KING-NE 32.10 12Burtman, Jayne E2
STRM-NE 31.99 11Bortolotto, Julia J3
SYS-CT 31.77 12Foley, Kate A4
ABF-NE 31.08 12Vazquez, Hayley5
CRA-NE 31.38 11Weinstock, Kaia S6
SYS-CT 31.99 12Cartier, Charley D7
ATST-NE 32.06 11Stiver-Bressler, Anna A8
STRM-NE 32.28 11O'Sullivan, Siobhan E9
Rima United-NE 32.50 11Fonseca, Ambri10
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Heat			5	Prelims	(#69	Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle)
KING-NE 35.48 11Fisher, Bridget M1
SUN-NE 34.95 11Mattrey, Ruby J2
HYV-NE 34.36 12Melnik, Zara A3
CRA-NE 33.57 11Kim, Luna4
USC-NE 32.64 11Chen, Emily5
Rima United-NE 32.67 11Thibeault, Juliette6
ABF-NE 34.17 11GU, Angelina J7
CRA-NE 34.48 11Teng, Annie8
ONE-NE 35.33 11Brown, Hannah L9
KING-NE 35.52 11Dimatteo, Grace A10

Heat			6	of	6			Prelims			Starts	at	01:27	PM
AA-NE 43.73 11Lambert, Eloise C3
CRA-NE 36.93 11Alwazzan, Larissa4
KING-NE 35.60 12Shankar, Aria U5
HYV-NE 36.37 12Litzner, Luisa J6
CRA-NE 37.16 11Densmore, Lydia N7
ATST-NE NT 12Passalacqua, Amita L8

Event		70			Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle
AgeLane 		TeamName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	4			Prelims			Starts	at	01:28	PM
SSYS-NE 34.64 11Witsil, Sam1
HYV-NE 32.21 12Fenwick Rodriguez, Hen2
HYV-NE 30.64 12Pokharel, Kushal3
SYS-CT 29.33 12Pfrommer, Lucas A4
CRA-NE 25.87 12Wilson, Camden W5
CRA-NE 27.74 11Ye, Daniel A6
CRA-NE 29.64 12Vacanti, Landon C7
CRA-NE 31.65 12Gal, Eilon A8
KING-NE 34.18 11Romano, Asif S9
KING-NE 35.66 11Ghavidel, Maysam M10

Heat			2	of	4			Prelims			Starts	at	01:29	PM
STRM-NE 34.65 11Ramakrishnan, Navin P1
KING-NE 33.34 11Barrett, Will W2
KING-NE 30.86 11Romano, Adil P3
CRA-NE 29.37 11Feng, Anlan4
CRA-NE 26.77 11Yuan, Bryan B5
CRA-NE 28.43 12Zhuang, Jacob J6
CRA-NE 29.92 11Feng, Yifeng7
ABF-NE 31.81 11Hopewell, Gavin D8
USC-NE 34.20 11Keefe, Matthew T9
KING-NE 35.75 12Perim Collis, Luca10

Heat			3	of	4			Prelims			Starts	at	01:30	PM
AA-NE 34.99 11Nelson, Connor J1
CRA-NE 33.87 11Kogan, Alan B2
CRA-NE 31.36 11Lui, Sanson3
CRA-NE 29.56 11He, Leo S4
SSYS-NE 27.45 12Alee, Adrian5
SSYS-NE 29.04 12Geler, Alexander6
ABF-NE 30.32 12Wang, Shane7
HYV-NE 31.87 11Cordis, Jack H8
AA-NE 34.31 11Liu, Landen Z9
KASC-NE 37.19 11Perry, Dean10

Heat			4	of	4			Prelims			Starts	at	01:31	PM
KASC-NE NT 11Riley, Zachary3
ABF-NE 41.14 11Castano, Joe V4
KASC-NE 37.93 11Tadigotla, Anish R5
LA-NE 38.87 12Rajapakse, Kevin R6
SYS-CT 43.20 12Wagner, Charles W7


